
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALA YA NO. 2 ISHAPORE 

in class XI (OMMERCE/HUMANITIES) for the academic Session 2025-26. 

S.N. Category 

Admission Notice 
1.STREAM ALLOCATION LIST of students of K v/ NON-K V students is hereby published for admission 

CLASS-XI COMMERCE/HUMANITIES) 

2. Admission would be taken strictly as per STREAM ALLOCATION LIST, Subject to the verification of 
documents and eligibility as per KVS Admission Guidelines 2025-26. 

3. Parents are instructed to visit the Vidyalaya in the allotted time-slot for taking admission as per 
given date schedule 

Select list no. 
1. KV NON KV ()COMMERCE STREAM 

STUDENTS (ii) HUMANITIES 

5. List of original documents to be produced at the time of Admission 

4. Parents are requested to bring all original documents with one set of photocopy for verification. 
Parents are requested to bring Debit card/Credit card/UPI etc for online payment of fees. 

A. Birth Certificate of the child issued by competent Govt. authority. 

I. 

Session 2025-26 

Date & Time 

B. MARK SHEET AND ADMIT CARD OF CLASS X BOARD (ORIGINAL AND XEROx ) (ONLINE MARK SHEET 
SHOULD BE ATTESTED BY THE PRINCIPAL OF CONCERNED SCHOOL) 

C. Service Certificate showing the number of transfer during the preceding 7 years duly signed and 

stamped by the head of office bearing the name, designation full postal address, landline number, and 
other relevant particulars in block letter. 

D. Current salary slips of parent if falling to service category lI to IV. 
E. Address proof documents such as Ration card / Electric bilI/ LPG Receipt etc. 

24.05.2025 

27/05/2025 09:30 AM 

27/05/2025 11:00 AM 

Admission /C 

F. Caste certificate in respect of SC / ST/ OBC (Non-Creamy layer) issued by the competent authority in 
concerned State Govt./Union govt.For OBC-NCL certificate must be issued only after 31/03/2022. 

Two Recent Passport size photographs of the candidate. 

G. A valid certificate from competent authority in respect of DA children, mentioning address & phone number 
of issuing office. 

J. Transfer certificate (Mentioning PEN & APAR ID) 
K. AADHAR OF CHILD and PARENTS 

H. A certificate of retirement/ Discharge for Uniformed Defence employee, wherever applicable. 

Pa Vidyate No. 2. 



SNO 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

FOR 

NO 

7 16 

14 

19 

7 

6 

9 21 

17 

10 

18 

1; 

11 1 

12 14 

13 20 

15 18 

16 3 

Numbt D KV 

22 12226954 CBSE Kv SANSIRETI ROUTH 
12226974|CBSE KVSAMIP GUP[TA M 
1222375oCBSE KV RAJDEEP DAS M 

12208773CesE KV ABHISHEK PAL M 
12229116|cBSENON KV SOHAM BOSE M 

12226744 CBSENON KVISHIKA SHAW 

8510025|ICSE NON Kv SOWASTI SHAWF 

STREAM ALLOCATION TO OTHER K V/ NON KV STUDENT FOR CLASS XI (COMMERCE/HUMANITIES) (2025-26) 

BOARD Rol BOAR KV/NON Name of the tudent de Mark Mark Mark Mark 

12226943CBSE KV SHAURYA HELA M 
12226957cesE KV SUDIP PARAMA M 
12226948| CesE KVAKASH PRAMAN M 

12229161 CBSE KV RISHIKA CHATTEF 

12226882CBSE KV ADITYA RAJ 
12226971ilcese KV PRINCE PARUI M 

12226879CBSE KVsUJAY KUMAR SM 

12226956lcesE KV sONALI BISWASF 
12226856CBSE KV APURVA 

M 

11 808191 N02| WB NON KVMD MOJAHID AM 
12226809CBSENON KVISHRESTH SHAW M 

F 19 9 12228925\CBSE|NON kv SRIJA ROY 

Gaad 
Checked 

184 

Eng 002- Math Math 086 
Lang indi- Stan is Scienc 
& ut A dard Bas1c e 

91 81 81 

73 71 
73 50 

69| 83 
69 76 37 

71| 66 

65 65 37 
71 61 

66| 65 36 

62 63 

D41- 241 

54 61 

51 
40 

83 

37 
33 41 

78 75 

73 80 57 

63 

72 89 53 

65 48| 61 

53 54| 60 

58 

57 

83 

48 

44 

41 

52 

PM SHRI KV NO-2 Ishapore 

37 
35 

39 

Marks Mark 

63 

70 

46 

S6 

49 

61 

44 

47 

38 

37 

33 

087 
Social 

S 

78 

68 

51 

70 

/CADMISSION 

71 

64 

50 

68 

59 

57 

64 

47 

4 

70 89 

6: 

53 76| 

55.5| 71.5| 
45 57 

COM 

MERC 

LAI 

47 58 

61 

STUDI 

ES 417-AI 

Marks Marks 

894 
86 

84 

81 

74 

73 4 

72 

734 
74 4 

78 

ME UT/ 

SC ST OBC s GUI 

66 

764 
72 

814 

62 

82(1T) 

B 

MAIN 

SUB) 

317 63.4 

419 83.8 
332 66.4 4 

346 69.2 0 

302 60.4 

280 56 

296 59.2 

237 47.4 
209 41.8 

208 41.6 

Conce 

395 79 

SSion 

270 54 

268 53.6 4 

288 57.6 

339 67.8 

4 

0 

4 

0 63.4 

319 63.8 4 

Effectiv Rank 

301 60.2 4 

269 S3.8 4 

272 54.4 

e 

87.8 

70.4 

69.2 5 

60.4 

60 

1 

59.2 

4 

10 

11 

41.6 19 

79 2 

3 71.8 

67.8 6 

64.2 7 

57.8 14 

CAT. OF 

PARENT 

s8.4 12 

NA 

NA 

NA 

58 13 NA 

57.6 15 NA 

57.6 15 NA 

51.4 17 NA 

45.8 18 NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

V 

1st OPTION 

V 

COMMERCE (IP)HUMANITIES COMMERCE (IP) 

COMMERCE (IP) 

NA COMMERCE (IP) 

COMMERCE (IP) 
COMMERCE (IP) 

COMMERCE (IP) 

cOMMERCE (HINDI)HUMANITIESCOMMERCE (HINDI) 

COMMERCE (IP) 

2ND OPTION STREAM ALOTTED 

COMMERCE (IP) 
COMMERCE (IP) 

HUMANITIES 

COMMERCE (IP) 

PXINCIPAL 

COMMERCE (IP) 

COMMERCE (IP) 

cOMMERCE (IP) 

COMMERCE (IP) 

COMMERCE (IP) COMMERCE (IP) 

cOMMERCE (HINDI) cOMMERCE (HINDI) 

cOMMERCE (HINDI) HUMANITIEScOMMERCE (HINDI) 
COMMERCE (HINDI)HUMANITIESCOMMERCE (HINDI) 

COMMERCE (IP)HUMANITIES HUMANITIES 
cOMMERCE (IP)HUMANITIESHUMANITIES 
cOMMERCE (HINDI)HUMANITIES HUMANITIES 

cOMMERCE (MATHS)HUMANITIES HUMANITIES 

COMMERCE (IP) 

cOMMERCE (HINDI)HUMANITIESHUMANITIES 
HUMANITIES 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

