

## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 ISHAPORE Session 2025-26 CLASS-XI( COMMERCE/HUMANITIES) 24.05.2025

## **Admission Notice**

- 1.STREAM ALLOCATION LIST of students of K V / NON-K V students is hereby published for admission in class XI (OMMERCE/HUMANITIES) for the academic Session 2025-26.
- 2. Admission would be taken strictly as per STREAM ALLOCATION LIST, subject to the verification of documents and eligibility as per KVS Admission Guidelines 2025-26.
- 3. Parents are instructed to visit the Vidyalaya in the allotted time-slot **for taking admission** as per given date schedule-

S.N.	Category	Select list no.	Date & Time
1.	K V /NON K V	(i)COMMERCE STREAM	27/05/2025 09:30 AM
	STUDENTS	(ii) HUMANITIES	27/05/2025 11:00 AM
	*		

- 4. Parents are requested to bring all original documents with one set of photocopy for verification. Parents are requested to bring **Debit card/Credit card/UPI etc for online payment of fees.**
- 5. List of original documents to be produced at the time of Admission-
  - A. Birth Certificate of the child issued by competent Govt. authority.
  - B. MARK SHEET AND ADMIT CARD OF CLASS X BOARD (ORIGINAL AND XEROX ) (ONLINE MARK SHEET SHOULD BE ATTESTED BY THE PRINCIPAL OF CONCERNED SCHOOL)
  - C. Service Certificate showing the number of transfer during the preceding 7 years duly signed and stamped by the head of office bearing the name, designation full postal address, landline number, and other relevant particulars in block letter.
  - D. Current salary slips of parent if falling to service category I to IV.
  - E. Address proof documents such as Ration card / Electric bill/ LPG Receipt etc.
  - F. Caste certificate in respect of SC / ST/ OBC (Non-Creamy layer) issued by the competent authority in concerned State Govt./Union govt.For OBC-NCL certificate must be issued only after 31/03/2022.
  - G. A valid certificate from competent authority in respect of **DA** children, mentioning address & phone number of issuing office.
  - H. A certificate of retirement / Discharge for Uniformed Defence employee, wherever applicable.
  - Two Recent Passport size photographs of the candidate.
  - J. Transfer certificate (Mentioning PEN & APAR ID)
  - K. AADHAR OF CHILD and PARENTS

Admission I/C



Principal

## PM SHRI KV NO-2 Ishapore STREAM ALLOCATION TO OTHER K V/ NON K V STUDENT FOR CLASS XI (COMMERCE/HUMANITIES) (2025-26)

					TREATT ALL	_						•,			<u></u>	-	•••	OK (		, XI (			/-			20,	
							184-		041-	241-			COM MERC														
							Eng	002-	Math	Math	086-		IAL											CAT. OF			
							Lang	Hindi-	Stan		Scienc		STUDI									Effectiv	Rank	PARENT	1st OPTION	2ND OPTION	STREAM ALOTTED
						) Oc	& Lit	A	dard	Basic	e	Sc	ES	417-AI	_	A		B SA SCO	Total(5			e					
SNO	FOR M NO	BOARD Roll	BOAR	KV/NON	Name of the student	nde	Mark	Mark	Mark	Mark								ME UT/	MAIN		Conce						
			D	.KV		r	5	5	s	5	Marks	Marks	Marks	Marks	$\overline{}$	ST O	BC S	GUI	SUB)	%	ssion		_				
1	19	12226943	CBSE	ΚV	SHAURYA HELA	M	91	81	81		88	78		89	4	$\perp$			419	83.8	4	87.8	1	NA	COMMERCE (IP)	HUMANITIES	COMMERCE (IP)
2	7	12226957	CBSE	ΚV	SUDIP PARAMA	М	73	71		57	63	68		86			4		332	66.4	4	70.4	4	NA	COMMERCE (IP)		COMMERCE (IP)
3	6	12226948	CBSE	ΚV	AKASH PRAMAN	М	73	50		83	70	70		84	П	$\Box$			346	69.2	0	69.2	5	NA	COMMERCE (IP)		COMMERCE (IP)
4	10	12229161	CBSE	ΚV	RISHIKA CHATTE	F	69	83		48	46	71		81	П				317	63.4	0	63.4	8	NA	COMMERCE (IP)		COMMERCE (IP)
5	8	12226882	CBSE	ΚV	ADITYA RAJ	м	69	76	37		56	64		74	П	T	$\neg$		302	60.4	0	60.4	9	NA	COMMERCE (HINDI)	HUMANITIES	COMMERCE (HINDI)
6	4	12226971	CBSE	ΚV	PRINCE PARUI	м	71	66		44	49	50		73	4	$\top$	$\neg$		280	56	4	60	10	NA	COMMERCE (IP)		COMMERCE (IP)
7	16	12226879	CBSE	ΚV	SUJAY KUMAR S	м	65	65	37		61	68		72	$\overline{}$	$\top$	$\top$		296	59.2	0	59.2	11	NA	COMMERCE (IP)		COMMERCE (IP)
8	17	12226956	CBSE	ΚV	SONALI BISWAS	F	71	61		41	38	59		73	4	$\top$	$\neg$		270	54	4	58	13	NA	COMMERCE (IP)		COMMERCE (IP)
9	21	12226856	CBSE	κv	APURVA	F	66	65	36		44	57		74	4		$\neg$	4	268	53.6	4	57.6	15	NA	COMMERCE (IP)		COMMERCE (IP)
10	22	12226954	CBSE	ΚV	SANSIRETI ROUT	ГН	62	63		52	47	64		78	П	$\top$	$\neg$		288	57.6	0	57.6	15	NA	COMMERCE (IP)		COMMERCE (IP)
11	1	12226974	CBSE	ΚV	SAMIP GUP[TA	м	54	61		37	38	47		66	П	$\top$	4		237	47.4	4	51.4	17	NA	COMMERCE (HINDI)		COMMERCE (HINDI)
12	14	12223750	CBSE	ΚV	RAJDEEP DAS	м	51	37		35	37	49		76	4		T		209	41.8	4	45.8	18	NA	COMMERCE (HINDI)	HUMANITIES	COMMERCE (HINDI)
13	20	12208773	CBSE	ΚV	ABHISHEK PAL	М	40	33	41		33	61		72	П				208	41.6	0	41.6	19	NA	COMMERCE (HINDI)	HUMANITIES	COMMERCE (HINDI)
14	2	12229116	CBSE	NON K V	SOHAM BOSE	м	83	78	75		70	89			П				395	79	0	79	2	٧	COMMERCE (IP)	HUMANITIES	HUMANITIES
15	18	12226744	CBSE	NON K V	ISHIKA SHAW	F	73	80	57		53	76		81	4				339	67.8	4	71.8	3	٧	COMMERCE (IP)	HUMANITIES	HUMANITIES
16	3	8510025	ICSE	NON K V	SOWASTI SHAW	F	72	89	53			47	58				4		319	63.8	4	67.8	6	٧	COMMERCE (HINDI)	HUMANITIES	HUMANITIES
17	11	808191N02	WB	NON K V	A DIHALOM DM	м	65	48	61		55.5	71.5					4		301	60.2	4	64.2	7	٧	COMMERCE (MATHS)	HUMANITIES	HUMANITIES
18	5	12226809	CBSE	NON K V	SHRESTH SHAW	м	53	54	60		45	57		62			4		269	53.8	4	57.8	14	٧	COMMERCE (HINDI)	HUMANITIES	HUMANITIES
19	9	12228925	CBSE	NON K V	SRIJA ROY	F	63	58		39	51	61		82(IT)	4				272	54.4	4	58.4	12	٧	HUMANITIES		HUMANITIES

Grounds lander Checked by HOLADMISSION 24TOSTY

केन्द्रीय विवालय क्र -२, ईशाए